
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

11 

50 

99 

8 

21 

Name 

Ken Rockwell 

Nicolas Aretakis 

Robert Ames 

Team Inc idental Contact 

Joe Kita 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

Best Tm 

1:37.753 

1:37.942 

1:42.419 

1:45.981 

1:56.313 

In Lap 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

Make Model 

Port City Super Late Model 

Port City SLM 

FORD Mustang BOSS 302S 

Ford Mustang LX 

Ford Mustang 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/15/2017 10:08:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Pueblo Motorsports Park July 2017 

Thunder - AI/CMC/GTS2/SU 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:02:21 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

7/9/2017 09:00 AM 


