

Pueblo Motorsports Park July 2017

Sorted on Best Lap time

Thunder - AI/CMC/GTS2/SU Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles

Qualifying

7/9/2017 09:00 AM

Qualifying started at 9:02:21

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Lap	Make Model
1	1	11	Ken Rockwell	Super Unlimited	1:37.753	2	Port City Super Late Model
2	2	50	Nicolas Aretakis	Super Unlimited	1:37.942	3	Port City SLM
3	1	99	Robert Ames	American Iron	1:42.419	3	FORD Mustang BOSS 302S
4	1	8	Team Incidental Contact	CMC	1:45.981	2	Ford Mustang LX
5	2	21	Joe Kita	CMC	1:56.313	3	Ford Mustang

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain

Printed: 7/15/2017 10:08:48 AM